PCR-Benefiz-Cup 2024

vom 10. - 12.10.2024

in Rendsburg

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Luftgewehr 100 Schuss

offen

1.10.00

Seite:

1

Stand: 12.10.2024 18:14 Uhr 1S 2SS 3S 4s 58 6S 7S 8S 9.S 10.S 11.S8 12.S Gesamt
1 61 Gudlowski ¢, Stina SpSch Guby-Borgwedel 104,3 103,5 103,7 103,8 104,4 103,1 103,2 101,8 103,6 101,1 1032,5
2 14 Gudlowski ¢, Janne SpSch Guby-Borgwedel 102,4102,3100,4 98,3 103,8102,7 104,6 100,9 103,3100,8 1019,5
3 510 BroRat, Lina SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V. 98,8 98,7100,3 96,3 96,8100,9 97,2 97,3 99,5 95,9 981,7
4 400 Westphal-Buntrock, Pas... SSC Fockbek 96,1 97,3 98,5 97,9 100,3 94,8 96,9 952 93,7 97,5 968,2
5 51 Olschewskis, Miriame SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V. 97,9 87,6 90,9 90,7 93,6 92,2 99,4 96,9 93,0 88,4 930,6
6 6 Wegner, Tom SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V. 89,5 91,0 96,8 87,7 92,5 89,5 99,0 92,3 89,5 90,9 918,7
7 48 Kaminski, Florian SchV Tornesch 89,1 93,3 885 96,8 90,9 90,3 87,5 92,1 92,4 925 913,4




PCR-Benefiz-Cup 2024

vom 10. - 12.10.2024

in Rendsburg

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Auflage Luftgewehr 100 Schuss
Stand: 12.10.2024

18:14 Uhr

offen

1S 28 3S8 4s

58 6S 78 8S

1.11.00
Seite: 1

9.S 10.S 11.S8 12.S Gesamt

1

2

59

26

43

130

116

132

17

208

58
57
175
55
113
19
117
20
54

68
115
177

53
10

w

67
22
23
121
30

Exners, Thomas ¢
Baasch, Stephanie

Weymann, Artur

Bilinskye, Jense
Thiese, Andreas
Bilinskye, Marione
Mund-Wendel, Brigitte
Pahl, Sonjas

Ralfse, Kai-Uwe
Wegeners, Vera
Juritsch ¢, Reinhard
Koll, Birgite

Schulz », Siegfried «
Jonas, Mario
Andresene, Hanse
da Silva, Babih Bispo
Paulsene, Nadine
Bé&uning, Friedhelm
Meyer, Maj-Britt
Kratzel », Horste
Koéhne, Dorthe
Lange, Sascha
BrofRat, Karen
Tischler, Gudrun
Laspe ¢, Detlev
Juritsch, Helga
Arnold, Thomas
Schulze, Hans
Petersen, Thorsten
Ruschke, Detlef
Pahl ¢, Franke

SFC Ottendorf e. V.
SchV Rendsburg

SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V.

SchV Tornesch
SSC Hemme

SchV Tornesch
SFC Ottendorf e. V.
SchV Rendsburg

SchV Rendsburg

SFC Ottendorf e. V.
Handewitter SchG

SFC Ottendorf e. V.
Handewitter SchG

TSV Aukrug
Handewitter SchG
SpSch 63 im MTV Leck
SchV Rendsburg

SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V.
SchV Rendsburg
Handewitter SchG
Handewitter SchG
SpSch 63 im MTV Leck
SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V.
SV Wittenborn

SchV Rendsburg
Handewitter SchG
SpSch 63 im MTV Leck
SpSch 63 im MTV Leck
SpSch 63 im MTV Leck
Itzstedter Schv

SchV Rendsburg

106,1 106,2 105,7 106,4
107,2 105,0 104,0 105,2

105,5104,7 104,7 106,7

104,0 105,4 104,9 106,1
105,1103,0 105,3 105,1
104,7 105,5103,1 103,8
105,0 103,9 103,1 104,2
104,0105,5105,1 104,2

104,0104,5104,8 104,0
104,3104,2103,7 101,5
103,3103,6 102,8 105,1
104,1104,7 104,0 103,9
102,0 103,2 104,0 102,3
103,0102,1 105,3 104,2
103,8 104,1104,5 104,4
100,9 103,1103,1 103,1
102,9 103,4 103,3 103,4
101,2102,8 101,3 102,1
101,2102,3101,9 101,1
102,9 98,3102,7 102,2

99,9 102,8 100,3 102,5

100,8 101,6 101,8 101,9
103,4101,3 100,4 100,6

96,9 99,9102,5 100,3
96,1102,8 100,7 97,8

100,3 97,3 97,4 99,0

99,9 101,4 100,5 100,1

100,5 93,9 94,3 99,8

92,6 96,0 954 98,3

100,0101,5 93,1 95,3

97,4101,3 96,6 100,1

105,8 105,1 104,3 105,2
104,6 105,1 104,5 105,6

104,3 104,7 104,4 103,4

104,4 104,7 105,7 105,0
105,3 104,8 104,7 104,4
104,7 106,4 105,6 103,4
103,7 104,6 105,8 105,1
104,4 104,8 103,3 103,2

102,5 104,5 106,0 103,1
104,9 105,1 103,4 104,0
104,9 102,5 103,9 103,5
101,9 103,4 102,4 103,8
104,6 104,2 102,9 103,4
104,5 103,0 101,9 104,0
100,5 102,4 103,3 102,4
103,8 101,8 104,1 103,2
101,8 103,0 103,9 102,9
102,2 103,2 103,6 103,8
102,9 102,8 102,7 103,4
102,6 103,6 102,9 100,7
102,9 103,1101,5 102,4
101,2 101,2 102,0 102,4
101,6 101,0 103,4 101,2
100,5 99,5 99,6102,1

99,0 99,3 97,4101,7
98,6 101,3101,8 95,5
97,2 92,0 99,7 98,1
94,2 98,1 95,4101,2
96,4 98,3100,7 99,1
98,2 96,0 94,3 98,4
99,4 55,2

104,6 103,2
105,3105,3

106,1 105,6

105,3104,5
105,8 104,9
104,7 106,0
105,0 104,0
102,9 106,4

104,9 105,2
103,6 104,8
104,1103,1
104,7 102,9
104,0103,5
102,8 103,3
104,4104,0
104,7 103,1
103,6 102,7
101,2103,3
104,4100,8
103,9102,5
103,9101,8
103,9101,0
100,0 102,2
101,1100,8
102,1100,6
101,2100,0

97,4 99,2

94,8102,1

98,8 96,5

92,6 98,1

1052,6
1051,8

1050,1

1050,0
1048,4

1047,9




PCR-Benefiz-Cup 2024

vom 10. - 12.10.2024  in Rendsburg

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.11.02
Auflage Luftgewehr 50 Schuss offen Seite: 1
Stand: 12.10.2024 18:14 Uhr 1.S 2S 3S 45S 5. Gesamt

1 62 Nowacki, Kate SFC Ottendorf e. V. 100,2101,0103,0 102 103 509,2

2 64 Nowacki, Peter SFC Ottendorf e. V. 101,9100,4103,6 102 101 509,1

3 63 Darmer, Jan SFC Ottendorf e. V. 104,3100,1102,9 100 99 506,3

4 162 Kohlrausche, Nicolee SpSch Fahrdorf 96,6 96,0 99,2 100 101 4929




PCR-Benefiz-Cup 2024

vom 10. - 12.10.2024

in Rendsburg

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.00
Luftpistole 100 Schuss offen Seite: 1
Stand: 12.10.2024 1S 2SS 3S 4s 58 6S 7S 8S 9.5 10.S 11.S 12.S Gesamt
1 314 Deleske, Viktor PC Rendsburg 97 93 93 91 92 95 98 97 95 91 0 0 942
2 4 Vollertsen, Stefan SpSch Fahrdorf 85 93 94 92 92 92 91 90 94 91 0 0 914
3 70 Dreschke, Stefan SchV. Hamwarde 81 89 90 87 92 92 92 89 89 91 0 0 892
4 137 Jahne, Cord SV Felm 81 91 88 84 92 90 88 96 92 84 0 0 886
5 7 Jons, Benjamin Seether Schv 88 86 90 88 86 86 90 86 95 90 0 0 885
6 13 Knapp, Uwe SchV Quickborn-R. 82 89 86 88 89 89 90 82 87 87 0 0 869
7 46 Dierks, Torben Seether Schv 84 86 86 91 87 86 90 84 88 83 0 0 865
8 139 Jahn, Sandra SV Felm 88 89 89 83 85 85 86 84 85 84 0 0 858
9 8 Dierks, Florian Seether Schv 89 87 83 78 89 83 87 84 81 90 0 0 851
10 401 Nowacki, Dariusz SchGem Norderstedt 83 85 85 84 90 80 87 81 82 81 0 0 838
11 48 Kaminski, Florian SchV Tornesch 79 69 74 59 76 72 67 67 70 73 0 0 706
12 45 Heetsch, Detlef PC Rendsburg 57 59 62 68 57 56 59 73 68 69 0 0 628




PCR-Benefiz-Cup 2024

vom 10. - 12.10.2024

in Rendsburg

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Luftpistole 50 Schuss
Stand: 12.10.2024

18:14 Uhr

offen

2.10.02
Seite: 1
1.S 2S 3S 4S5 5.5 Gesamt

1 159 Schmidt, Thorsten

SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V.

87 838 91 87 91 444




PCR-Benefiz-Cup 2024

vom 10. - 12.10.2024 in Rendsburg

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.00
Auflage Luftpistole 100 Schuss offen Seite: 1
Stand: 12.10.2024 18:14 Uhr 1S 2SS 3S 4sS 58 6S 7S 8S 9.S 10.S 11.S8 12.S Gesamt

1 170 Koéhne, Michael Handewitter SchG 98,2 97,0 96,8 100,0 103,0 96,8 99,3101,6 101,0 99,5 993,2

2 29 Filter, Andreas SSC Fockbek 102,1 99,7 99,3 929 99,2 98,8 96,9100,9 101,2101,7 9927

3 73 Knapp, Uwe PC Rendsburg 99,7100,1 96,7 104,2 95,4 94,7102,8101,0 99,3 96,4 990,3

4 41 Kahllund, Hans-Peter SSC Fockbek 99,5 97,2 99,8 983 96,8 97,5 985 956 98,8 96,2 978,2

5 13 Knapp, Uwe SchV Quickborn-R. 95,2 98,9 94,0 97,4 99,3 949 96,3 99,1 94,4 96,8 966,3

6 65 Engelhardte, Biancae Handewitter SchG 101,12 96,0 95,6 957 952 99,1 994 955 93,8 93,6 965,0

7 38 Kohlhaas, Andreas SSC Fockbek 97,6 97,9 945 97,5 951 97,7 945 94,1 91,2 96,3 956,4




PCR-Benefiz-Cup 2024

vom 10. -12.10.2024 in Rendsburg DV-System DAVID21+
Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.02
Auflage Luftpistole 50 Schuss offen Seite: 1
Stand: 12.10.2024 18:15 Uhr 1.S 2S 3S 45S 5. Gesamt

1 222 Jagusche, Andrease SpSch Fahrdorf 96,3100,8 99,9 99 99 4946

2 152 Wolffe, Karl-Heinze SpSch Fahrdorf 92,4 96,1 97,3 92 96 473,7

3 403 Bimler, Christian PC Rendsburg 90,5 88,6 96,7 94 98 467,1

4 154 Kohlrausche, Axele SpSch Fahrdorf 83,3 88,4 91,5 91 95 4491




PCR-Benefiz-Cup 2024

vom 10. - 12.10.2024 in Rendsburg

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.01
Luftgewehr 100 Schuss offen Seite: 1
Stand: 12.10.2024 18:14 Uhr Gesamt
1 SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V. 2831,0 Ringen
510 BrofRat, Lina 981,7
51 Olschewskie, Miriame 930,6

6 Wegner, Tom 918,7




PCR-Benefiz-Cup 2024

vom 10. - 12.10.2024 in Rendsburg

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.11.01
Auflage Luftgewehr 100 Schuss offen Seite: 1
Stand: 12.10.2024 18:14 Uhr Gesamt
1 SFC Ottendorf e. V. 3136,5 Ringen
59 Exnere, Thomas * 1052,6
17 Mund-Wendel, Brigitte 1044.,4
57 Wegenere, Vera 1039,5
2 SchV Rendsburg 3126,2 Ringen
26 Baasch, Stephanie 1051,8
54 Paulsene, Nadine 1030,9
58 Ralfse, Kai-Uwe 1043,5
3 Handewitter SchG 3090,2 Ringen
117 Andresene, Hanse 1033,8
115 Kratzel ¢, Horste 1022,3
113 Schulz e, Siegfried 1034,1
4 SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V. 3089,9 Ringen
53 Brolat, Karen 1015,1
5 BaAauning, Friedhelm 1024,7
43 Weymann, Artur 1050,1
5 SchV Rendsburg 3064,8 Ringen
28 Laspe ¢, Detlev 997,5
68 Meyer, Maj-Britt 1023,5
208 Pahl, Sonjae 1043,8
6 Handewitter SchG 3050,3 Ringen
3 Juritsch, Helga 992,4
175 Juritsch », Reinhard 1036,8
177 Kohne, Dorthe o 1021,1




PCR-Benefiz-Cup 2024

vom 10. - 12.10.2024 in Rendsburg

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschatft

Auflage Luftgewehr 50 Schuss offen
Stand: 12.10.2024 18:14 Uhr

Gesamt

1.11.03

Seite:

1

1 SFC Ottendorf e. V.

63 Darmer, Jan 506,3
62 Nowacki, Kate 509,2
64 Nowacki, Peter 509,1

1524,6 Ringen




PCR-Benefiz-Cup 2024

vom 10. - 12.10.2024 in Rendsburg

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.01
Luftpistole 100 Schuss offen Seite: 1
Stand: 12.10.2024 18:14 Uhr Gesamt

1 Seether SchVv 2601 Ringen

8 Dierks, Florian
46 Dierks, Torben
7 Jons, Benjamin

851
865
885




PCR-Benefiz-Cup 2024

vom 10. - 12.10.2024 in Rendsburg

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschatft

Auflage Luftpistole 100 Schuss offen
Stand: 12.10.2024 18:14 Uhr

Gesamt

2.11.01

Seite:

1

1 SSC Fockbek

29 Filter, Andreas 992,7
41 Kahllund, Hans-Peter 978,2
38 Kohlhaas, Andreas 956,4

2927,3 Ringen




PCR-Benefiz-Cup 2024

vom 10. - 12.10.2024 in Rendsburg

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschatft

Auflage Luftpistole 50 Schuss offen
Stand: 12.10.2024 18:14 Uhr

Gesamt

2.11.03

Seite:

1

1 SpSch Fahrdorf

222 Jagusche, Andrease 494,6
154 Kohlrausche, Axele 449,1
152 Wolffe, Karl-Heinze 473,7

1417,4 Ringen
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